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Theory Date Sheet 
 

Third Professional B. Sc. (HONS) Biotechnology Supplementary Examination 2018 

for Faisalabad Institute of Research Science and Technology, Faisalabad will be held 

according to the following schedule: 

 
Examination Commencement: 8:30 a.m. 

 

Examination Centre: Faisalabad Medical University, Faisalabad 
 

Date Day Subject 

17th July, 2018 Tuesday Biological Chemistry-II 

20th July, 2018 Friday Biotechnology Basics 

23rd July, 2018 Monday Molecular Biology 

25th July, 2018 Wednesday Genetic Engineering  

27th July, 2018 Friday Biotechnology of Plants and Animals 

 

Practical/Viva Examination (Time: 9:00 a.m.) 

 
Examination Centre: Faisalabad Institute of Research Science and Technology, Faisalabad 

 

Date Day Subject 

31st July, 2018 Tuesday Biological Chemistry-II 

1st August, 2018 Wednesday Biotechnology Basics 

2nd August, 2018 Thursday Genetic Engineering 

3rd August, 2018 Friday Biotechnology of Plants and Animals 

4th August, 2018 Saturday Molecular Biology 

 

Admission Form 
With normal fee must reach UHS Lahore on or before 02-07-2018 

With double fee will be entertained in UHS, Lahore on or before 09-07-2018 

 

 Note:- 

 Online admission forms for examination are available on University website www.uhs.edu.pk. 
 

 

 

 

Deputy CoE 
 

Controller of Examinations 

  

http://www.uhs.edu.pk/

